National LIVE Winners — January 2017

Date Afternoon Game
Game 1 Game 2
01/01/2017 Please Request Please reques
02/01/2017 Please Request Please reques
03/01/2017 Please Request Please reques
04/01/2017 Please Request Please reques
05/01/2017 Please Request Please reques
06/01/2017 Please Request Please reques
07/01/2017 Please Request Please reques
08/01/2017 Please Request Please reques
09/01/2017 Leeds £4,492.82 Stratford
10/01/2017 Crewe, Gloucester £4,018.56 Bathgate
11/01/2017 Pool Meadow £4,436.24 \Vakefield, Chandlers
Wharf
12/01/2017 Lowestoft £3,450.00 Loughborough
13/01/2017 Rotherham £3,465.64 Newport
14/01/2017 Castleford £9,681.62 Glasgow, Warndon
15/01/2017 Blackpool £3,644.12 Great Yarmouth
16/01/2017 Bolton £4,116.54 Cramlington
17/01/2017 Andover £3,946.80 Hanley
18/01/2017 Romford £4,346.54 Aberdeen
19/01/2017 Irvine £3,993.26 South Shields, Gateshead
20/01/2017 Tooting £4,114.70 St Helens
21/01/2017 West Croydon £10,752.50 Derby
22/01/2017 Workington £3,566.84 Merthyr Tydfil
23/01/2017 Beeston £4,140.00 Falkirk
24/01/2017 Shirley £4,058.58 Greenock
25/01/2017  Wednesbury Cross, West Croydon £4,210.84 Sunderland
26/01/2017 Leicester, Kettering £4,008.44 Douglasfield
27/01/2017 Leicester £4,285.82 Keighley
28/01/2017 Bromborough £10,200.04 Sale, Kettering, Tooting
29/01/2017 Eltham £3,756.82 Bolton
30/01/2017 Acocks Green £3,930.70 Cosham
31/01/2017 Sheffield £4,109.64 Chatham
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN JAN 2017
N.B.

£4,683.26
£4,473.04

£4,804.24

£3,942.20
£4,169.90
£10,637.04
£4,335.50
£4,924.30

£4,750.88
£4,634.04
£4,268.80

£4,966.62
£11,266.32
£4,225.10
£4,841.50
£4,630.36
£4,575.62
£4,302.38
£4,769.28
£11,033.58
£4,261.44
£4,560.90
£4,797.34
£234,580.70

Evening

Game 1
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request

York, Hednesford
Burton Trent

Irvine

Gloucester
Wigan, Falkirk
Enfield
Felling
Durham

Croxteth
Irvine
Southampton

Glenrothes, Gateshead
Swansea
Coventry
Taunton
Feltham

Hednesford
Stevenage
Bexleyheath
Birmingham
Inverness
Buckie
Kitts Green

£10,020.18
£10,249.26

£11,262.64

£8,493.90
£13,513.88
£14,350.62
£18,914.74

£9,124.56

£10,489.38
£10,724.90
£10,673.38

£14,886.52
£15,561.34
£19,402.80

£8,872.02
£10,113.10
£11,558.88
£10,152.20
£14,356.60
£14,916.42
£22,616.82

£9,543.62
£10,534.46

:* . LIVE

Game 2

Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Please request
Walkden
Whitehaven

Glenrothes

Nantgarw
Drumchapel, Workington
Sunderland
Isle Of Wight
Camden Town
Birmingham, Merthyr
Tydfil
Enfield

Oldbury

Chandlers Wharf
Worcester
Hartlepool

Wavertree Park

Durham
Swansea
Harlow
Nottingham
Aberdeen
Workington
Swansea
Bootle

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

£9,143.42
£10,970.54

£12,355.14

£8,587.74
£15,858.04
£15,158.38
£20,719.78
£10,196.36

£11,360.62
£12,242.44
£10,107.58

£15,821.24
£15,528.68
£21,487.52
£9,934.16
£10,859.22
£13,245.70
£10,307.22
£17,053.58
£15,271.08
£24,998.24
£10,988.94
£11,558.42
£604,086.26



